P a g e  1  o f  5
©  2 0 2 5  T r i g g  I n d u s t r i e s  L L C .  A l l  r i g h t s  r e s e r v e d .
R e v i s e d :  1 7  S e p t e m b e r  2 0 2 5
D o c :  t r i g g - o h v d s - s p e c - s e - r - 3 3 1 0
1 - 7 5 7 - 2 2 3 - 7 5 2 2
s a l e s @ t r i g g i n d u s t r i e s . c o m
w w w . t r i g g i n d u s t r i e s . c o m
SPECIFICATIONS

s a l e s @ t r i g g i n d u s t r i e s . c o m
w w w . t r i g g i n d u s t r i e s . c o m
ORDERING GUIDE – SOURCE AND DETECTOR:
MODEL # DESCRIPTION
SE-R/3310 SINGLE-EYE SINGLE DIRECTION DETECTION SYSTEM,
SOURCE AND DETECTOR, VISIBLE RED, 120VAC
SE-R/3310-230 SINGLE-EYE SINGLE DIRECTION DETECTION SYSTEM,
SOURCE AND DETECTOR, VISIBLE RED, 230VAC
SE-R/3310-24 SINGLE-EYE SINGLE DIRECTION DETECTION SYSTEM,
SOURCE AND DETECTOR, VISIBLE RED, 24VDC
SE-R/3310-F SINGLE-EYE SINGLE DIRECTION DETECTION SYSTEM,
SOURCE AND DETECTOR, VISIBLE RED, W/FAULT, 120VAC
SE-R/3310-F-230 SINGLE-EYE SINGLE DIRECTION DETECTION SYSTEM,
SOURCE AND DETECTOR, VISIBLE RED, W/FAULT, 230VAC
SE-R/3310-F-24 SINGLE-EYE SINGLE DIRECTION DETECTION SYSTEM,
SOURCE AND DETECTOR, VISIBLE RED, W/FAULT, 24VDC
ORDERING GUIDE – SOURCE UNIT ONLY:
MODEL # DESCRIPTION
SE-R/3310S SINGLE-EYE SINGLE DIRECTION DETECTION SYSTEM,
SOURCE UNIT ONLY, VISIBLE RED, 120VAC
SE-R/3310S-230 SINGLE-EYE SINGLE DIRECTION DETECTION SYSTEM,
SOURCE UNIT ONLY, VISIBLE RED, 230VAC
SE-R/3310S-24 SINGLE-EYE SINGLE DIRECTION DETECTION SYSTEM,
SOURCE UNIT ONLY, VISIBLE RED, 24VDC
SE-R/3310FS SINGLE-EYE SINGLE DIRECTION DETECTION SYSTEM,
SOURCE UNIT ONLY, VISIBLE RED, W/FAULT, 120VAC
SE-R/3310FS-230 SINGLE-EYE SINGLE DIRECTION DETECTION SYSTEM,
SOURCE UNIT ONLY, VISIBLE RED, W/FAULT, 230VAC
SE-R/3310FS-24 SINGLE-EYE SINGLE DIRECTION DETECTION SYSTEM,
SOURCE UNIT ONLY, VISIBLE RED, W/FAULT, 24VDC
P a g e  5  o f  5
©  2 0 2 5  T r i g g  I n d u s t r i e s  L L C .  A l l  r i g h t s  r e s e r v e d .
R e v i s e d :  1 7  S e p t e m b e r  2 0 2 5
D o c :  t r i g g - o h v d s - s p e c - s e - r - 3 3 1 0
1 - 7 5 7 - 2 2 3 - 7 5 2 2
s a l e s @ t r i g g i n d u s t r i e s . c o m
w w w . t r i g g i n d u s t r i e s . c o m
ORDERING GUIDE – DETECTOR UNIT ONLY:
MODEL # DESCRIPTION
SE-R/3310D SINGLE-EYE SINGLE DIRECTION DETECTION SYSTEM,
DETECTOR UNIT ONLY, VISIBLE RED, 120VAC
SE-R/3310D-230 SINGLE-EYE SINGLE DIRECTION DETECTION SYSTEM,
DETECTOR UNIT ONLY, VISIBLE RED, 230VAC
SE-R/3310D-24 SINGLE-EYE SINGLE DIRECTION DETECTION SYSTEM,
DETECTOR UNIT ONLY, VISIBLE RED, 24VDC
SE-R/3310FD SINGLE-EYE SINGLE DIRECTION DETECTION SYSTEM,
DETECTOR UNIT ONLY, VISIBLE RED, W/FAULT, 120VAC
SE-R/3310FD-230 SINGLE-EYE SINGLE DIRECTION DETECTION SYSTEM,
DETECTOR UNIT ONLY, VISIBLE RED, W/FAULT, 230VAC
SE-R/3310FD-24 SINGLE-EYE SINGLE DIRECTION DETECTION SYSTEM,
DETECTOR UNIT ONLY, VISIBLE RED, W/FAULT, 24VDC
OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES:
MODEL # DESCRIPTION
TG-2AM TWO-AXIS MOUNT
PMB-500 POLE MOUNT BRACKET
PMB-407 POLE MOUNT BRACKET W/VERTICAL ADJUSTMENT
FSB-500 FLAT SURFACE BRACKET
USC-1000 UNIVERSAL SYSTEM CONTROLLER
(PROVIDES LOGGING AND REMOTE NOTIFICATIONS)
TG-CAM-1011 NETWORK CAMERA
(PROVIDES SNAPSHOT IMAGES AND VIDEO RECORDINGS)
Additional accessories and warning devices are available from Trigg Industries LLC.
Contact sales@triggindustries.com for details.